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Dysk 500 GB SATA 6Gb/s 7200 HDD

LQO36AA

Cena

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Format szerokosci dysku
Pojemnos¢ dysku
Predkos$¢ obrotowa
Typ dysku

Typ napedu
Interfejs dysku
Bufor

Model

Glebokos¢
Szerokos¢

Wysokos¢

294,68 zt

24 godziny
DHHPDWC50000005
LQO36AA
886111482344
3,5" (LFF)

500

7200 obr/min
HDD
Wewnetrzny
SATA Il - 6 Gb/s
16

LQO36AA

101.7

89

254
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